
Amendment on Condensed Consolidated Income Statement 
 
Earnings per share attributable to equity holders of the Company has been amended due to typographical 
error in the computation of the weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue, as follows: 
 

Individual Period 
3 months ended 
31 March 2007 

Cumulative Period 
12 months ended 
31 March 2007 

 
 

Restated As reported 
earlier 

Restated 
 

As reported 
earlier 

Earnings per share attributable 
to equity holders of the 
Company (sen):- 

• Basic 
• Diluted 

 

 
 
 

27.6 
27.5 

 

 
 
 

28.9 
28.8 

 
 
 

61.4 
61.3 

 
 
 

58.5 
58.3 

 
Amendment on Part B, No. B13 - Earnings per share (EPS)  
 
Weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue and earnings per share attributable to equity holders 
of the Company has been amended due to typographical error in the computation of the weighted average 
number of ordinary shares in issue, as follows: 
 

 Individual Period 
3 months ended 
31 March 2007 

Cumulative Period 
12 months ended 
31 March 2007 

 Restated As reported 
earlier 

Restated As reported 
earlier 

Weighted average number of 
ordinary shares in issue 
(’000) 

211,682 202,309 210,729 221,397 

Weighted average number of 
ordinary shares for diluted 
EPS (’000) 

212,298 202,925 211,268 221,936 

Basic EPS (sen) 27.6 28.9 61.4 58.5 

Diluted EPS/Diluted Loss Per 
Share (sen) 

27.5 28.8 61.3 58.3 

 
 


