Amendment on Condensed Consolidated Income Statement

Earnings per share attributable to equity holders of the Company has been amended due to typographical error in the computation of the weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue, as follows:

	Individual Period 3 months ended 31 March 2007		Cumulative Period 12 months ended 31 March 2007	
	Restated	As reported earlier	Restated	As reported earlier
Earnings per share attributable to equity holders of the Company (sen):-				
• Basic	27.6	28.9	61.4	58.5
• Diluted	27.5	28.8	61.3	58.3

Amendment on Part B, No. B13 - Earnings per share (EPS)

Weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue and earnings per share attributable to equity holders of the Company has been amended due to typographical error in the computation of the weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue, as follows:

	Individual Period 3 months ended 31 March 2007		Cumulative Period 12 months ended 31 March 2007	
	Restated	As reported earlier	Restated	As reported earlier
Weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue ('000)	211,682	202,309	210,729	221,397
Weighted average number of ordinary shares for diluted EPS ('000)	212,298	202,925	211,268	221,936
Basic EPS (sen)	27.6	28.9	61.4	58.5
Diluted EPS/Diluted Loss Per Share (sen)	27.5	28.8	61.3	58.3